
                          Ministers Schedule May 11 to June 16, 2024 
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       Questions:  Call Florence 

                412-853-7138 

Altar Servers  

                                   

 Euch. Min.       

       R=Roamer  

       ** 1st time as EM                                  

Greeters Lectors  

 Saturday, May 11         5PM                                        Nate DiBucci P. Kljucaric /P. Beltram 

R:  N. Morgan 

N. Sudina/J. Logan  M. Hoehn 

First Communion and 

Mother’s Day 

    

Sunday,  May 12        9:30AM Nino, Noel & Natalie 

Ninemire 

C. Jones  / P. McDermott 

H. Kravetz (extra) 

R: F. Pascoe  

C. Pizarro(pking lot) M.E. Labik 

     

Saturday, May 18       5PM Elizabeth Brobeck N. Baric / J. Logan** 

R: C. Steich   

J. Bartock/J. Logan J. Brobeck 

Graduation Mass     

Sunday, May 19         9:30AM J. Blank / B. Broadwater.       

J. Dawson  /N. Dlugos 

R. Rauso /  J. Dlugos 

R:  F. Pascoe 

J. Biskup C. Biondi (Graduate) 

     

Memorial Day Weekend     

Saturday, May 25       5PM Nate Dibucci N. Morgan / P. Beltram 

R:  C. Steich 

N. Sudina/J. Logan   S. Samek 

Sunday, May 26          9:30AM Aidan and Zach Sanders P. Malley /T. Sanders 

R:  F. Pascoe 

C. Pizarro(pking lot) S. Malley 

     

Saturday, June 1         5PM Elizabeth  Brobeck P. Kljucaric  /J. Logan 

R: C. Steich 

J. Bartock/J. Logan* N. Baric 

Sunday, June 2           9:30AM Tom and Anne Dlugos C. Jones / J. Dlugos 

R:  F. Pascoe 

J. Biskup R. Rometo 

 
    

Saturday, June 8        5PM Nate DiBucci N. Morgan / P. Beltram 

R:  C. Steich 

N.  Sudina /J. Logan 

 

C. Steich   

 

Sunday, June 9          9:30AM 

                                        

Noel & Natalie Ninemire P. McDermott/   C. Lutz   

R: F. Pascoe 

C. Pizarro(pking lot) Rod Gisi 

      

Saturday, June 15        5PM Elizabeth Brobeck M. Marston / P. Kljucaric 

R: C. Steich 

J. Bartock/J. Logan M. E. Labik 

Sunday, June 16         9:30AM 

 

Zach & Nathan  Kravetz  P. Malley  / H. Kravetz 

R: F. Pascoe 

 J. Biskup          B. Mediate 

   


